## 506436310 01/06/2021

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1
Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:NEW ASSIGNMENTNATURE OF CONVEYANCE:ASSIGNMENT

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
YOUNGKI JUNG	11/20/2020
JINHO KIM	11/20/2020
TAESOON PARK	11/20/2020
SANGMIN SHIN	12/29/2020

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
Street Address:	129, SAMSUNG-RO, YEONGTONG-GU, GYEONGGI-DO
City:	SUWON-SI
State/Country:	KOREA, REPUBLIC OF
Postal Code:	16677

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17258361

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (202)293-7860

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 202-293-7060

**Email:** jwhite@sughrue.com, sughrue@sughrue.com

Correspondent Name: SUGHRUE MION, PLLC

Address Line 1: 2000 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE, N.W.

Address Line 2: SUITE 900

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	Q259639
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JESSICA WHITE - TEAMS DEPARTMENT
SIGNATURE:	/jessica white/
DATE SIGNED:	01/06/2021
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).

**Total Attachments: 7** 

PATENT REEL: 054832 FRAME: 0038

EPAS ID: PAT6483077

source=Q259639ExecutedDeclarationandAssignmenttobefiled#page1.tif
source=Q259639ExecutedDeclarationandAssignmenttobefiled#page2.tif
source=Q259639EmployeeinventionreportSSHINforAssignmentrecording#page1.tif
source=Q259639EmployeeinventionreportSSHINforAssignmentrecording#page2.tif
source=Q259639EmployeeinventionreportSSHINforAssignmentrecording#page3.tif
source=Q259639EmployeeinventionreportSSHINforAssignmentrecording#page4.tif
source=Q259639EmployeeinventionreportSSHINforAssignmentrecording#page5.tif

0259639 Docket No.: SEC Ref: CA-201804-007-1-US0

Only After Sept 16, 2012

# ASSIGNMENT WITH DECLARATION FOR UTILITY OR DESIGN PATENT APPLICATION (37 CFR 1.63)

Whereas, We, the undersigned inventors hereinafter called assignors, have invented certain improvements described in the application identified below; and

Whereas, SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS CO., LTD. of 129, Samsung-ro, Yeongtong-gu, Suwon-si, Gyeonggi-do, 16677, Republic of Korea, (assignee), desires to acquire the entire right, title, and interest in the application and invention, and to any United States patents to be obtained therefor;

Now therefore, for valuable consideration, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged,

We, the above named assignors, hereby sell, assign and transfer to the above named assignee, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in the application and the invention disclosed therein for the United States of America and all other countries, including all divisions, and continuations thereof, and all Letters Patent of the United States that may be granted thereon, and all reissues thereof, and including rights of priority under the International Convention of Paris (1883) as amended, the laws of all foreign countries, and the laws of the United States including the right to claim priority under 35 USC 119 and the right to sue for past damages, and we request the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue any Letters Patent granted upon the invention set forth in the application to the assignee, its successors and assigns; and we hereby agree that the assignee may apply for foreign Letters Patent on the invention and we will execute without further consideration all papers deemed necessary by the assignce in connection with the United States and foreign applications when called upon to do so by the assignee.

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 USC 261)

This assignment with declaration is directed to:	П	The attached application, or	
	Ø	United States Application or PCT International Application Number <u>PCT/KR2019/00</u> filed on July 11, 2019.	<u>)8546</u>
The application is entitled:			

As the below named inventor, I hereby declare that:

### DISPLAY PANEL AND LARGE DISPLAY DEVICE USING SAME

The above identified application was made or was authorized to be made by me.

I believe that I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application.

I have reviewed and understand the contents of the application for which this assignment with declaration is being submitted.

I am aware of the duty to disclose to the Office all information known to me to be material to patentability as defined in 37 CFR 1.56.

I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this assignment with declaration is punishable under 18 USC 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both.

NAME OF SOLE OR FIRST INVENTOR:									
Given Name									
(first and middle [if any])	Youngki	Family Name or Surn	ame JUNG						
Inventor's signature	Youngk Jung		Date 2040 Nov. 20						
Residence: Suwon-si, Republic	of Korea								
Mailing Address: 129, Samsung-ro, Yeongtong-gu Suwon-si Gyeonggi-do 16677, Republic of Korca									
NAME OF SECOND INVENTOR									
Given Name (first and middle [if any])	Jinho	Family Name or Surn	ame KIM						
Inventor's signature	Taho lim		Date 2020 - Nov 20						
Residence: Suwon-si, Republic o	of Korea								
Mailing Address: 129, Samsung-	n, Yeongtong-ga Suwon-si Gyeon	ggi-do 16677, Republic	of Korea						
NAME OF THIRD INVENTOR:									
Given Name (first and middle [if any])	Taesoon	Family Name or Surn	ame PARK						
Inventor's signature	Tae soon la	X	Date 2000 Nou of						
Residence: Suwon-si, Republic (			3 - C						
Mailing Address: 129, Samsung-	o, Yeongtong-gu Suwon-si Gyeon	ggi-do 16677, Republic	of Korea						
NAME OF FOURTH INVENTOR	<b>k</b> :								
Given Name (first and middle [if any])	Sangmin	Family Name or Surnar	ne SHIN						
Inventor's signature			Date						
Residence: Suwon-si, Republic a	of Korea								
Mailing Address: 129, Samsung-ro, Yeongtong-gu Suwon-si Gyeonggi-do 16677, Republic of Korea									

## Employee's invention report

\*I (We) assign a right to receive a patent right for the below invention to the company under Article 4 of the employee's invention compensation standards of the company.

Title of Inventior	Modular Type Display 풀 위한, Panel 구조 및 제조			
Title of Inventior	Panel structure and manufacturing for Modular Type Display	Reporting ID	J2018-03-0633	

#### Basic Information

Invention related to the duties report department	SET		Drafte	Drafted by YOU		OUNGKI JUNG		Product Development Lab (VD)		Lab (VD)
Project connection or not	Connectio	n								
Project title	Super-Hig	gh Defin	ition LED D	isplay Tecl	nnology Deve	elopment				
	In-house or not	Name (Korea n)	Working condition	Name (English	V	Department	Representati e	Contribution to invention (%)	3	ntribution
	In-house	<u>정영기</u>	In office	YOUNGI JUNG	KI Samsung Electronic s Co., Ltd.	Advanced AI Solution Lab (SR)	Yes	40	Initial embody	proposal and ying invention
Inventor(s)	ln-house	<u>김진호</u>	In office	JINHO KIM		Advanced AI Solution Lab (SR)		20	roving	ementing/imp and ying invention
· ·	In-house	<u>박태순</u>	In office	TAE SOC PARK	Samsung Electronic s Co., Ltd.	C-Lab (SR)		20	Additic and invention	onal proposal embodying on
	In-house	<u>신상민</u>	Retired	SANGMI SHIN	N Samsung Electronic s Co., Ltd.	Advanced AI Solution Lab (SR)		20	roving	ementing/imp and ying invention
Product Type (New)	Code 3			Tyţ	Type System		Classification			*Representative classification
is a line of the second	PA020199 Audio/Visual Device				e > TV > Others		uLED TV		***************************************	*
T-1-1-1-2-2-00-00	Co	de		Туј	Type System		Classification			* Representative classification
Technology Type (New)	TA02011399 Audio/Visual Device > Others			al Device >	te > TV > Display Driving Control		uLED TV Driving			8
Technology Type (Old)	Code				Type System					
Product Type (Old)	Code Type S				Туре Sy	stem				

### Applicant(s) information

Co-application	Self-invention		Right Ownership Type	Sole application			
Applicant	Domestic/O versea	Classification	Corporation Name	Applicant or not (ownership of right)	Cost sharing (%)	Right share (%)	
			Samsung Electronics Co. Ltd.				
Contract							
Confirmation of contribution to invention							

***************************************		***************************************	*************			***********				***************************************	
Contribution p documents (mir mail, drawing	utes, e-										
Cost beari	ng		***************************************								
informatio	on }										
Prior Art Seam	h										
	Registrat ion ID	Application title (Title of Invention)	Nation	Application No.	Applicant	Applicat Date	- 1	ublication No.	Publication date	Registration No.	Registration date
Prior Art		Substrate vias for a display device	US	US14/8191 66	Amazon Technologies , Inc.	20150805				US9412772	20160809
		DISPLAY DEVICE	US		Japan Display Inc.	20170803	US 72.	5201800690 A1	20180308		
Search Dissertation	Т	itle of Dissertation	Writer	Journal 1	Name	Pag	ges	Publicat	ion Date		
Comment of Prior Art	(Similarity) (Difference) needed. Not 2. DISPLAY (Similarity)										
Other Prior Art Reference		8.						F	, r		
Invention											
Invention Abstra	ct										
Invention keywo	rd										
Invention excava (Whether pert Collective Intellig	aining to	No			of invention ion activity						
Employee's inver											
Reference											
Urgent Appli	cation (	General		Re	ason for Ur	gent App	lication	n			
Detailed Reas				•							
for Urgent											
Application Attach data for	\n										
Urgent Appli	I										
<u> </u>											
Publicat	ion	No		Соц	Publication untry/Organi						
Publicatio	ı Date			P	ublished Met	hod					
Subject to a standard		No		Standar	Date to be a Standardization candidate		th	Vhether here is a ntribution	ez	he initial ( or an xpected) date of ntribution	
Standardiz Organiza	5	Name of Standa Organizat					Name	of Standar	d Subject		
Application		utimen Plane u	inbiet ti f		***********************	**************		*****************		************************	
Notice to the IP Applica	department										
Review of a co-wo	rker			****				******************			
Dat	e				Reviev	ver					
Revi	2W										
History of approv		···> ·· <u>=</u> ······									· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Titl	******************	Panel Structure		ufacturing fo	or Modular Ty	pe Displa	y				
Stati	1S	Finally approve	ed								

Ord er	Туре	Name	Career Development	Processed time and date	Department	Opinion on the report
1	Filed the draft	YOUNGKI JUNG	Senior Engineer	2018-03-27 09:22:36	Product Developing Lab (VD)	This is patent relating to uLED TV TFT structure and manufacturing method.
1	Agreed	JINHO KIM	Principal Engineer	2018-03-27 09:47:46	Product Developing Lab (VD)	Proceed application with the invention with the complemented weakness of TGV method and side wiring method
2	Agreed	TAE SOON PARK	Principal Engineer	2018-03-27 09:33:30	Product Developing Lab (VD)	
	Agreed	SANGMIN SHIN	Principal Engineer	2018-03-27 10:04:13	Product Developing Lab (VD)	

Management on employee's invention proceeding date

Inventor's reporting	2018.03.27	Approval date of	2018.04.02	Filing date in patent	2018.04.02
date	: : :	department head		department	
					List

						100 BAS	88 A/98 89.SE	388483.							
	Modeling Time Deplay의 하면, Pariol 구선 및 최연 Planel internals and manufacturang for Modeling View Deplay								<del>(</del> (3)	<b>89</b>	880535-04	0-0403			
	Ä											:.			
4888 4888	ear				활성화	882					55.44	98 1	80.82.58.88	యుగుత్వు	
	25.58											548 88781m(v0)			
<b>শৃশ্বপ্ত</b>	berennen er en	CEO Osso	iov 21:8-28%												
*******	조크립적 LED Obspion 기술 제설   Aud.m ( 성설(경임)   서역 설립   성성(경임)   소속기용 : 소속부수 : 12 제 설립									88743	C(4x.)		স্ <i>রোজন্ত</i>		
	A=4 N32				ENCAS JUR				day Lat/VO)	Yes			32.22 <b>33</b> 2.2.2.233		
	ARR 18.33		ana afaran arawa arawa arawa afaran		38840 K88		ISSA SINGONARY CARA		day CetilVDi		20 2223 /		erenerenenenenene	2.8/755 & P.S	
	AP43 <u>8(-8)</u>				VE SOON FARK SEUSE??		(8529) (	O-4ab(58)				26 <u>¥(49) +7) 4(6)</u>		46. S. 5.	
	444 ###		. 254 3.43		SICMIN SHIN GISSER		\$ 0 m	\$Constay?(\$Lab(VC)		######################################		21 <b>8</b> . 3. 7.5			
										**********		****			
9 & 2-8 (90m)	8.2				2244 224				62			~ 08.28.56.48			
VACCE O 2:0019			Audio/Yeard Desice > TV > Othere 4550 TV										•		
Fisher St. (Normal)	28		6544 R\$48						<b>88</b>			* \$ \$ \$ \$ \$			
, copydd of spyroper	140200	1369	Audio/Yimaii (ne	dno⇒TV> i	keplay PS	MP4 > Others	8		850 W48					*	
(SF4) 왕(Old)		883E			************		**************		3:8:44	ะออออจ คออออจ์ก็คีก็ก็ก็	****************	************	***********	************	
(중한구(Old)	Marananana H	**************************************		000000000000000000000000000000000000000	*********			20202020	2:38 487 <b>8</b>	**************	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	**********	**********	*********	
	iiomaaa						<u> </u>	*******	************	***********	100100000000000000000000000000000000000		**********		
800 BX															
888868	A)	888 PA					<b>教用(水学</b>								
26		·918/88.9	3 <del>7</del> %	:			71.888				\$ 65 55 65 50 600 54 54 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50	3/8/8/8	S(%)	공리지왕왕(	
3 ¢ \$ 8 8 9 8 8 2	-		প্র	498812P							(18 (14 (14 (15 (15 (15 (15 (15 (15 (15 (15 (15 (15		100		
NI USA:					***********							) }	*********	***********	
(82(6)82)															
	28	2000 (2000) 2000	&c 50 00 500 7	e de la companie de l	sassassassas Savat	95.00100.00	::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	50000000 50005	200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200	222 500 600 500	00.201	8 : S	20000000000000000000000000000000000000	60,000	
	₹\$	<u>ቀመ</u>	\$5356 Substitute vise		997) 183	\$2000	Asses	essesses 39 8) Antonologi	\$ 59 % \$200 KORON	848X	3878)		(2772 (2772		
<b>化基础效</b>	₹	→ #/3	<u>Substrate vise</u> desces	loc a disular	LM3	18014/81916	Actici Escit Isat. Japan	ésti noloxás	sign sonos			35.94		2019081	
6.8.000 6.8.000	₹	<del>ቀ</del> #3	Substitute vise	loc a disular	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	÷	Actici isat. Jeans	ésti noloxás	sign sonos	578 (12) 2 U3201 862804 A1		35.94			
	***	×	Siderbate visc Singer Onichan Divid	loc a disular	LM3	18014/81916	Amei S Teole Septe Jepes G Diors	ésti noloxás	sign sonos	U3201860000 A1 W328		35.94	2772	25.82.25 50:808	
348\$ 3858	1, Subst 68 A(8) (2008) 2, Otto	eis yes f Toy 718: LOEVEPD AY DEVIC	Sakebete vice States DESTAY DOM STATE S STATES STAT	16 3 (Sales) 25 06 06 (16)(Sales)	us us	18014/81916 1/318/90778 26498	Street Feets Set. Jeeps Jack Jack Jack	696 FCPX668	90: 20803 90: 20803	U320: 85069 At %\$:8	172 <sub>201100</sub>	3534 35 350	2772	267-928	
******	1, Substite (% A) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%	eis vas 1 Tov 74s Colvero Ay Devic Aggless	Salestic vice dississ DESTAY DIDIP CRES CRES CRES SALESTIS SALESTIS SALESTIS	les a lisulay	125 135 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136	1814/81916 1815/80774 2059 2059 2059	Assets (S Teach (Set) (S	500 80 5	\$60 50608 \$6: 20808 \$6: 20808	U320: 85069 At %\$:8	172 <sub>201100</sub>	3534 35 350	2772	25.82.25 50:808	
5/18/8 5/18/8 5/18/8 5/18/8	1, Substite (% A) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%	eis vas 1 Tov 74s Colvero Ay Devic Aggless	Statement of the Comment of the Comm	les a lisulay	125 135 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136	1814/81916 1815/80774 2059 2059 2059	Assets (S Teach (Set) (S	500 80 5	\$60 50608 \$6: 20808 \$6: 20808	U320: 85069 At %\$:8	172 <sub>201100</sub>	3534 35 350	2772	26.608	
	1, Substite (% A) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%	eis vas 1 Tov 74s Colvero Ay Devic Aggless	Statement of the Comment of the Comm	les a lisulay	125 135 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136	1814/81916 1815/80774 2059 2059 2059	Assets (S Teach (Set) (S	500 80 5	\$60 50608 \$6: 20808 \$6: 20808	U320: 85069 At %\$:8	172 <sub>201100</sub>	3534 35 350	2772	25.82 20:828	
5/18/8 5/18/8 5/18/8 5/18/8	1, Substi (等小器) (外(器) (外(器) (等小器) (等小器)	eis vas 1 Tov 74s Colvero Ay Devic Aggless	Statement of the Comment of the Comm	les a lisulay	125 135 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136	1814/81916 1815/80774 2059 2059 2059	Assets (S Teach (Set) (S	500 80 5	\$60 50608 \$6: 20808 \$6: 20808	U320: 85069 At %\$:8	172 <sub>201100</sub>	3534 35 350	2772	20:608	
	1, Substi (等小器) (外(器) (外(器) (等小器) (等小器)	eis vas 1 Tov 74s Colvero Ay Devic Aggless	Statement of the Comment of the Comm	les a lisulay	125 135 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136	1814/81916 1815/80774 2059 2059 2059	Assets (S Teach (Set) (S	500 80 5	\$60 50608 \$60 70868 \$60 70868	U320: 85069 At %\$:8	172 <sub>201100</sub>	3534 35 350	2772	20:608	
5/18/8 5/18/8 5/18/8 5/18/8	1, Substi (等小器) (外(器) (外(器) (等小器) (等小器)	eis vas 1 Tov 74s Colvero Ay Devic Aggless	Statement of the Comment of the Comm	les a lisulay	125 135 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136	1814/81916 1815/80774 2059 2059 2059	Assets (S Teach (Set) (S	500 80 5	\$60 50608 \$60 70868 \$60 70868	U320: 85069 At %\$:8	172 <sub>201100</sub>	3534 35 350	2772	20:608	
	1, Substi (等小器) (外(器) (外(器) (等小器) (等小器)	eis vas 1 Tov 74s Locyepo Ay Devic Assisis	Statement of the Comment of the Comm	les a lisulay	125 135 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136	1814/81916 1815/80774 2059 2059 2059	Assets (S Teach (Set) (S	500 80 5	\$60 50608 \$60 70868 \$60 70868	U320: 85069 At %\$:8	172 <sub>201100</sub>	3534 35 350	2772	201628	
5/18/8 5/18/8 5/18/8 5/18/8	1, Substi (等小器) (外(器) (外(器) (等小器) (等小器)	eis vas 1 Tov 74s Locyepo Ay Devic Assisis	Statement of the Comment of the Comm	les a lisulay	125 135 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136	1814/81916 1815/80774 2059 2059 2059	Assets (S Teach (Set) (S	500 80 5	\$60 50608 \$60 70868 \$60 70868	U320: 85069 At %\$:8	172 <sub>201100</sub>	3534 35 350	2772	26.608	
	1, Substi (等小器) (外(器) (外(器) (等小器) (等小器)	eis vas 1 Tov 74s Locyepo Ay Devic Assisis	Statement of the Comment of the Comm	les a lisulay	125 135 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136	1814/81916 1815/80774 2059 2059 2059	Assets (S Teach (Set) (S	500 80 5	\$60 50608 \$60 70868 \$60 70868	U320: 85069 At %\$:8	172 <sub>201100</sub>	3534 35 350	2772	25.82 20:828	
	1, Substi (等小器) (外(器) (外(器) (等小器) (等小器)	eis vas 1 Tov 74s Locyepo Ay Devic Assisis	Statement of the Comment of the Comm	les a lisulay	125 135 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136	1814/81916 1815/80774 2059 2059 2059	Assets (S Teach (Set) (S	500 80 5	\$60 50608 \$60 70868 \$60 70868	U320: 85069 At %\$:8	172 <sub>201100</sub>	3534 35 350	2772	26.608	
37.88 33.8 13.83 13.83 13.83	1, Substi (等小器) (外(器) (外(器) (等小器) (等小器)	eis vas 1 Tov 74s Locyepo Ay Devic Assisis	Statement of the Comment of the Comm	les a lisulay	125 135 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136	1814/81916 1815/80774 2059 2059 2059	Assets (S Teach (Sec.)	500 80 5	\$60 50608 \$60 70868 \$60 70868	U320: 85069 At %\$:8	172 <sub>201100</sub>	3534 35 350	2772	25.82 20:828	
2488 228 228 248 248	1, Substi (等小器) (外(器) (外(器) (等小器) (等小器)	eis vas 1 Tov 74s Locyepo Ay Devic Assisis	Statement of the Comment of the Comm	les a lisulay	125 135 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136	1814/81916 1815/80774 2059 2059 2059	Assets (S Teach (Sec.)	500 80 5	\$60 50608 \$60 70868 \$60 70868	U320: 85069 At %\$:8	172 <sub>201100</sub>	3534 35 350	2772	25.82 20:828	
37.88 33.8 13.83 13.83 13.83	1, Substi (等小器) (外(器) (外(器) (等小器) (等小器)	eis vas 1 Tov 74s Locyepo Ay Devic Assisis	Statement of the Comment of the Comm	les a lisulay	125 135 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136	1814/81916 1815/80774 2059 2059 2059	Assets (S Teach (Sec.)	500 80 5	\$60 50608 \$60 70868 \$60 70868	U320: 85069 At %\$:8	172 <sub>201100</sub>	3534 35 350	2772	25.55.55 201.65.80	
5/18/8 5/18/8 5/18/8 5/18/8	1, Substite (% A) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%	eis vas 1 Tov 74s Locyepo Ay Devic Assisis	Statement of the Comment of the Comm	les a lisulay	125 135 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136	1814/81916 1815/80774 2059 2059 2059	Assets (S Teach (Sec.)	500 80 5	\$60 50608 \$60 70868 \$60 70868	U320: 85069 At %\$:8	172 <sub>201100</sub>	3534 35 350	2772	25.82 20:828	
28294   202   202   203   203	1, Substi (等小器) (外(器) (外(器) (等小器) (等小器)	eis vas 1 Tov 74s Locyepo Ay Devic Assisis	Statement of the Comment of the Comm	les a lisulay	125 135 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136	1814/81916 1815/80774 2059 2059 2059	Assets (S Teach (Sec.)	500 80 5	\$60 50608 \$60 70868 \$60 70868	U320: 85069 At %\$:8	172 <sub>201100</sub>	3534 35 350	2772	25.82 20:828	
	1, Substi (等小器) (外(器) (外(器) (等小器) (等小器)	eis vas 1 Tov 74s Locyepo Ay Devic Assisis	Statement of the Comment of the Comm	les a lisulay	125 135 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136 136	18:14/8:916  US15/98:775  28:48  OMG/RS). Co	Assets (S Teach (Sec.)	55.50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 5	\$60 50608 \$60 70868 \$60 70868	U320: 85069 At %\$:8	172 <sub>201100</sub>	3534 35 350	2772	25.82 20:828	

<b>多种的数据</b> 的	4100									
2020000	88		0.588	<del>{*</del>						
088849	Ui fi			**********	*************************************					
03 <b>38</b> 888	2686									
89.00 P	No	No 8.697/038								
8888			3823							
<b>塞斯斯斯斯</b>	380		20 A 20 A 2	1888 1888	2128 48	\$13621.22(\$\dag{\$\ang{\$\ang{\$\dag{\$\dag{\$\ang{\$\cang{\$\ang{\$\ang{\$\ang{\$\ang{\$\ang{\$\ang{\$\}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}				
3E@867FF		3	L 8 42) - P 92 33			25483				
4848	Consect Park									
881974 218848										
\$.\$.¥\$.										
\$48×		188A								
왕왕석왕										
発表の向										
<b>2</b> 0,00	Machiner Type	Machiner Signer Chapthry 20 例识,Phoner 子名 安 利波								
9/48	899	<b>858</b>								
88 F	88	2884	882	2.0		******				
0 208	882	Section Engineer	2319-75-27 08:32:38	8.86 (\$2).00(8).	4.82 77 77 9 30 9 30 30	324 35 <b>4</b> 32.3				
1 \$2 8 822 8				8 <b>6</b> 321.6(0)	10 8 c 3 4 8 8 6 8 c 8 c 1	* 080 288 \$822 12 <b>8</b> 9 2 <b>5</b>	***;\$.(:			
1 <b>2</b> 2	la come a construcción de la la construcción de la	Principal Sa Principal En	200 (2007 86 22 85 200 (2007 85 24 8	8 <b>8</b> 3 \$1,60(0) 8 <b>8</b> 3 \$1,60(0)						
**************							₹.			
상왕자중성왕	2618.03.27		\$488C	3.85 5016 04 65		<b>超效效效器分類</b>	2018 64.69			
The second of th				ananananananananananganangananan		\$				

8585